RCI Product Catalog62
RCI Switches
912-WBT Battery powered; touch-free actuator
912N-WBT Battery powered; touch-free actuator (narrow)
912GL-WBT Battery powered; touch-free actuator (for glass & marble surfaces)
912-WBT: 5" x 5" W x 1.75”
912N-WBT: 4.75" x 2" x 1.75"
912GL-WBT: 3.375"x 3.375”x 0.565”
Warranty
1 Year Limited
Warranty
• Infrared Motion Detection Technology
• Touch Free Activation with hand or reflective object provides clean and hygienic activation (less than 130 ms)
• Silent activation for hospitals and other noise-sensitive environments
• 2.4GHz transmitter and receiver (line of site +30 meters/100ft)
• Receiver voltage input 12~30 VDC
• Low power consumption providing long battery life (batteries not included)
• Detection distance is adjustable from 3~30 cm (1”-12”)
• SPDT relay output can be used for signaling/switching automatic doors and access control (3A @ 30VDC)
• Selectable activation output between 1.5 seconds or “latching”, meaning activation “on”, activation “off”
• FCC, ISED, CE certified
How To Order
912-WBT
912N-WBT
912GL-WBT 912-R
(receiver)
Parts Description Parts Description
912-WBT Single switch 912-R Receiver
912-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver 912GL-WBT Single switch
912-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon) 912GL-WBT-R Single switch & receiver
912-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon) 912GL-2WBT-R Double switch & receiver
912-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT Narrow single switch 912GL-WBT-HC Single switch (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-R Narrow single switch & receiver 912GL-WBT-R-HC Single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-2WBT-R Narrow double switch & receiver 912GL-2WBT-R-HC Double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-HC Narrow double switch (wheelchair icon)
912N-WBT-R-HC Narrow single switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)
912N-2WBT-R-HC Narrow double switch & receiver (wheelchair icon)